
Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2025/12/01 - 2025/12/31Planning Development

This Year Last Year
This Period Year to Date This Period Year to Date

Category No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated 
Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value

Residential Single Family New  234  232  $82,736,452  4,531  4,497  $1,582,393,796  274  274  $93,679,845  5,440  5,397 $1,878,300,943
Single Family Improvement  222  1  $15,836,909  4,584  34  $199,790,742  217  3  $12,915,970  4,804  63 $201,014,226
Single Family Demolition  1  1  $0  19  22  $0  1  1  $0  102  115 
Garage New  96  0  $4,198,648  2,966  3  $136,653,776  84  0  $3,708,629  2,943  4 $131,028,272
Garage Improvement  3  0  $200,739  40  0  $1,419,819  0  0  $0  34  1 $1,750,307
Two Family New  72  85  $17,375,800  1,509  1,591  $305,142,334  116  118  $22,089,350  1,889  1,944 $380,895,547
Two Family Improvement  5  0  $94,323  84  6  $3,370,949  2  0  $51,020  85  1 $2,461,899
Apartment New  23  1,767  $274,439,053  111  10,308  $1,906,322,664  13  1,351  $297,850,508  125  11,287 $2,289,498,469
Apartment Improvement  11  12  $2,929,530  186  518  $458,082,959  13  0  $6,070,598  171  221 $162,550,588
Apartment Demolition  0  0  $0  2  4  $0  0  0  $0  3  30 
Townhouse New  32  138  $53,804,060  542  3,019  $637,766,584  29  208  $42,909,672  497  2,927 $608,042,767
Townhouse Improvement  8  0  $399,040  151  0  $13,067,939  7  0  $4,456,596  142  4 $20,142,619
Unspecified New  44  155  $34,868,569  420  1,224  $267,185,128  28  63  $10,803,244  455  1,276 $263,030,000
Unspecified Improvement  36  33  $172,762  693  638  $2,474,660  65  60  $556,205  839  766 $6,123,147
Swimming Pool Improvement  0  0  $0  36  0  $2,993,250  1  0  $500  23  0 $1,220,889
Secondary Suites New  55  55  $3,739,041  800  800  $53,303,722  73  73  $4,564,370  799  799 $53,220,661
Secondary Suites Improvement  156  156  $10,676,497  2,125  2,125  $136,979,267  176  176  $11,186,443  2,552  2,552 $164,799,143
Additional Dwelling New  10  10  $1,192,578  185  185  $23,679,998  11  11  $1,407,208  139  139 $17,116,955
Additional Dwelling Improvement  0  0  $0  0  0  $0  0  0  $0  1  1 $144,864

Residential 1,008  2,644  $502,663,999 18,984 24,948  $5,730,627,588 1,110 2,337  $512,250,158 21,043 27,382  $6,181,341,297 
Non-Residential Industrial New  1  0  $4,700,000  13  0  $28,381,997  0  0  $0  24  0 $82,914,070

Industrial Improvement  18  0  $17,931,050  189  0  $109,148,316  8  0  $791,821  147  0 $146,798,081
Industrial Demolition  0  0  $0  4  0  $0  1  0  $0  3  0 
Commercial New  8  0  $29,582,242  113  0  $531,734,866  8  0  $208,956,037  91  0 $699,960,809
Commercial Improvement  159  0  $47,191,270  1,909  0  $534,478,087  148  0  $88,478,048  2,103  4 $771,735,178
Commercial Demolition  0  0  $0  4  1  $0  1  0  $0  4  0 
General New  0  0  $0  5  154  $21,161,792  1  4  $820,919  8  27 $5,685,832
General Improvement  10  0  $9,418,000  96  0  $23,775,940  4  0  $2,711,821  66  0 $12,326,705
General Demolition  0  0  $0  0  0  $0  0  0  $0  1  1 
Institutional New  3  0  $23,768,000  40  14  $347,491,618  3  0  $2,450,000  18  0 $453,077,051
Institutional Improvement  35  0  $14,536,100  437  0  $188,477,103  28  0  $19,404,064  435  0 $231,439,425
Institutional Demolition  0  0  $0  6  0  $0  0  0  $0  2  0 
Government New  0  0  $0  5  0  $7,924,197  0  0  $0  15  0 $10,051,077
Government Improvement  2  0  $505,000  32  0  $33,537,984  1  0  $20,000  20  0 $28,388,571
Government Demolition  0  0  $0  1  0  $0  0  0  $0  0  0 
Unspecified Improvement  0  0  $0  0  0  $0  0  0  $0  1  0 
Retaining Wall New  0  0  $0  1  0  $13,794  0  0  $0  0  0 
Retaining Wall Improvement  0  0  $0  3  0  $3,911,912  0  0  $0  2  0 $649,000
Special Function Ten New  0  0  $0  1  0  $9,000  1  0  $12,000  6  0 $73,950
Special Function Ten Improvement  0  0  $0  1  0  $10,000  0  0  $0  0  0 

Non-Residential 236  0  $147,631,661 2,860 168  $1,830,056,606 204 4  $323,644,709 2,946 31  $2,443,099,748 
Unspecified Unspecified Improvement  1  0  $200,000  1  0  $200,000  0  0  $0  0  0 

Unspecified Demolition  58  57  $0  879  967  $0  46  54  $0  665  724 
Unspecified 59  0  $200,000 880 0  $200,000 46 0  $0 665 0  $0 

Subtotal  1,303  2,644  $650,495,660  22,724  25,116  $7,560,884,193  1,360  2,341  $835,894,867  24,654  27,413  $8,624,441,045 

Demolition  59  58  $0  915  994  $0  49  55  $0  780  870  $0 
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Building Regulations Division
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Total  1,353  2,644 $654,778,947 23,291 25,116 $7,589,616,863  1,404  2,341 $837,816,427  25,186  27,413 $8,650,340,624
Major Projects:
Type of Work
Category Project or Business Name Permit

Number Use Code Estimated Construction Value

New F.S. Vibe LP BP2025-23830 1506 - Apt Apartment $42,866,256

New Huxley MU-1(Highgate) - Building 1 BP2025-24190 1506 - Apt Apartment $28,270,033

New Horizon in Huxley - Bldg 1 & Parkade BP2025-24178 1506 - Apt Apartment $26,567,428

New Hazelwood in Huxley - Bldg 1 and Parkade BP2025-24136 1506 - Apt Apartment $22,634,647

New Seventeen Hundred Building 8 BP2025-24305 1606 - Ths Townhouse $22,229,687

New Macleod Heritage - Building 2 BP2025-23532 1506 - Apt Apartment $21,266,148

New CASA Mental Health - Calgary BP2025-24090 5303 - Special Care Facility $17,350,000

New Upper Greenwich Apartments - Building 2000 BP2025-23986 1506 - Apt Apartment $13,766,182

New Logel Seton Meridian Building 01/60 BP2025-24250 1506 - Apt Apartment $12,952,411

New Logel Seton Meridian Building 09/30 BP2025-24295 1506 - Apt Apartment $11,576,988

New Logel Seton Meridian Building 01/60 BP2025-24277 1506 - Apt Apartment $10,872,216

Improvement Fish Creek WWTP UV Facility Upgrade BP2025-23939 2382 - Water Pumping Station $10,000,000

New Horizon BP2025-24179 3203 - Warehouse $9,712,626

New 121 21 AVE NE BP2025-23638 1506 - Apt Apartment $9,011,081

New Huxley MU-1(Highgate) - Building 2 BP2025-24197 1506 - Apt Apartment $8,688,014

New Huxley MU-1(Highgate) - Building 3 BP2025-24198 1506 - Apt Apartment $7,885,349

New Huxley MU-1(Highgate) - Building 4 BP2025-24200 1506 - Apt Apartment $7,885,349

New Horizon in Huxley - Bldg 4 BP2025-24188 1506 - Apt Apartment $6,519,885

Improvement CRU# Y003 - Interior Redevelopment BP2025-23940 4002 - Vacant $6,500,000

New Hazelwood in Huxley - Bldg 2 BP2025-24154 1506 - Apt Apartment $6,288,478
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Building Regulations Division
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For the Period 2025/12/01 - 2025/12/31Planning Development

New Horizon in Huxley - Bldg 3 BP2025-24184 1506 - Apt Apartment $5,876,264

New Hazelwood in Huxley - Bldg 3 BP2025-24168 1506 - Apt Apartment $5,850,278

New Hazelwood in Huxley - Bldg 4 BP2025-24169 1506 - Apt Apartment $5,850,278

New Ember BP2025-23981 3203 - Warehouse $5,813,016

New Choice Seton Development Building 1 BP2025-23219 5301 - Child Care Facility $5,518,000

New Horizon in Huxley - Bldg 2 BP2025-24181 1506 - Apt Apartment $5,228,742

New Horizon in Huxley - Bldg 5 BP2025-24191 1506 - Apt Apartment $5,227,989

New BELVEDERE TOWNHOMES - PARCEL 01 - BUILDING 400 (1D) BP2025-23875 1606 - Ths Townhouse $4,832,201

New Alpine Developments - Building 2000 BP2025-24134 2199 - Indust/Manufacture Misc. $4,700,000

New Divino Mixed-use Development BP2025-23489 1506 - Apt Apartment $4,650,779

Improvement St. Sylvester Modernization BP2025-23602 5111 - School, Separate $4,500,000

Improvement YMCA Shawnessy Recreation Centre Interior Modernization BP2025-23770 3510 - Recreation Facility $4,177,309

New East Hills Block F - F1 BP2025-23743 3106 - Retail Shop $4,140,000

New SNIC Materials Storage Facility BP2025-23411 3299 - Storage/Warehouse Misc. $3,946,500

Improvement YYC Washroom Refresh Plan BP2025-24167 2308 - Terminal-Air $3,624,000

New EComfy 1205 17 AVE NW BP2025-24087 1506 - Apt Apartment $3,269,789

Improvement City of Calgary - FTA RENOVATION BP2025-24311 5117 - Commercial School $2,600,000

New East Hills Block F - F2 BP2025-23753 3106 - Retail Shop $2,555,000

Improvement CNRL - 400 4th Ave - Floors 17 18 & 19 Fit Out BP2025-23996 3402 - Office $2,400,000

Improvement Bankers Hall End of Trip BP2025-23870 3499 - Office/Bank/Professional Misc. $2,326,900

New Horizon48 - Bldg A BP2025-23873 3204 - Warehouse/Office $2,290,100

Improvement CNRL - 400 4th Ave - 4th Floor Renovation BP2025-23992 3402 - Office $2,279,000

$215,056,376
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Building Regulations Division
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For the Period 2025/12/01 - 2025/12/31Planning Development

Improvement RCSS 1539 Renovation BP2025-23735 3109 - Retail Food Store $2,200,000

Improvement CNRL - 400 3rd Ave - North Tower Floors 10 11 12 BP2025-23245 3402 - Office $2,136,000

Improvement Suncor Energy Centre East Demolition & Whitebox BP2025-23708 4002 - Vacant $2,000,000

New 289 Belvedere AV SE-Building 13 PR#23-09255 BP2025-23691 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,883,350

New 15 Rossmere BP2025-23827 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,875,190

New Poppy at Rangeview - B5 BP2025-23420 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,855,719

New 67 Panatella Square- Building 5-Pr#24-09882 BP2025-23529 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,814,187

New Sage Ravines Walk Towns - Building 3 BP2025-23880 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,752,574

New Sage Ravines Walk Towns - Building 8 BP2025-23881 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,752,574

New VEDASFour BP2025-23354 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,751,887

Improvement ARC RESOURCES 4TH FLOOR RENOVATION BP2025-23955 3402 - Office $1,700,000

Improvement Mayfair Place - Post Tensioning Repairs BP2025-23739 2306 - Parking Garage $1,654,300

New Poppy at Rangeview - B13 BP2025-23440 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,628,838

Improvement NCR ATLEOS CALGARY BP2025-24044 3402 - Office $1,611,432

Improvement City of Calgary - MATC RENOVATION BP2025-24315 5114 - School, Other $1,560,000

New V01-01-5,4,3,2 - Building 1 BP2025-23009 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,475,000

New Sage Ravines Walk Towns - Building 10 BP2025-23887 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,474,365

New Sage Ravines Walk Towns - Building 9 BP2025-23886 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,469,608

New Sage Ravines Walk Towns - Building 11 BP2025-23893 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,436,850

New Tuxedo Apartment Building BP2025-24269 1506 - Apt Apartment $1,434,471

New Sage Ravines Walk Towns - Building 5 BP2025-23878 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,433,496

New 2104 Broadview Rd NW Townhouse Development BP2025-23598 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,423,023
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Building Regulations Division
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New Yorkville Phase 09 Block 34 Lots 1-9 BP2025-23213 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,350,000

New Monocle Townhomes - Building J BP2025-23258 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,308,893

Improvement Mainstreet Radisson Place Conversion BP2025-23734 1502 - Apt Conversion $1,300,000

New 901 38st SE BP2025-23364 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,281,692

New Belvedere Multifamily - Building 3 BP2025-23912 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,224,209

Improvement SDM 7057 Bridgeland BP2025-23935 3106 - Retail Shop $1,200,000

New 1525 21 ST NW - TOWNHOUSE BP2025-23418 1606 - Ths Townhouse $1,189,486

New V01-01-30,26,28 - Building 8 BP2025-23927 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,170,000

New East Hills Block F - F3 BP2025-23749 3401 - Bank $1,100,000

Improvement Briggs Legacy BP2025-24228 3608 - Restaurant $1,100,000

Improvement Chinook Lounge Concourse A BP2025-23455 2308 - Terminal-Air $1,100,000

Improvement "Interior partition building permit" For renovations of an existing
commercial kitchen BP2025-24258 2125 - Food Products $1,100,000

New 4656 83 ST NW - 5PLEX BP2025-24252 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,081,402

New 92-24 - Sunstar Homes - 8330 Bowness Road NW - 9+9 - FRONT BP2025-24157 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,077,405

New Sirocco/Pine Creek BP2025-23424 1706 - Rhs Rowhouse $1,003,500

Improvement Alva BP2025-24201 3613 - Restaurant - Licensed $1,000,000

Improvement CNRL - 400 4th Ave - 5th Floor Renovation BP2025-23994 3402 - Office $1,000,000

Improvement CNRL - 400 4th Ave - Floor 33 - Fit Out BP2025-24001 3402 - Office $1,000,000

Improvement CNRL - 400 4th Ave - Floors 20 & 21 Fit Out BP2025-23998 3402 - Office $1,000,000

Improvement Kids and Company Daycare BP2025-23444 5301 - Child Care Facility $1,000,000

Improvement United Way - Fit Out Permit BP2025-23077 3402 - Office $1,000,000

Total Records:  85 $455,408,371

Projects greater than $10,000,000  12 240,351,995.15Data Source: Bldg Regulations Master Universe
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Projects greater than $10,000,000  12 240,351,995.15

Projects less than $10,000,000  73 

 85 $455,408,371
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Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2025/12/01 - 2025/12/31DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING APPROVALS

This Year Percent Change From Last Year
This Period Year to Date This Period Year to Date

Category No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated No. No. Estimated 
Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value Pmts R/U Value

Residential Single Family New  234  232 $82,736,452  4,531  4,497 $1,582,393,796 (15) (15) (12) (17) (17) (16)
Single Family Improvement  222  1 $15,836,909  4,584  34 $199,790,742  2 (67)  23 (5) (46) (1)
Garage New  96  0 $4,198,648  2,966  3 $136,653,776  14  0  13  1 (25)  4 
Garage Improvement  3  0 $200,739  40  0 $1,419,819  0  0  0  18 (100) (19)
Two Family New  72  85 $17,375,800  1,509  1,591 $305,142,334 (38) (28) (21) (20) (18) (20)
Two Family Improvement  5  0 $94,323  84  6 $3,370,949  150  0  85 (1)  500  37 
Two Family Air  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 (100)  0 (100)
Apartment New  23  1,767 $274,439,053  111  10,308 $1,906,322,664  77  31 (8) (11) (9) (17)
Apartment Improvement  11  12 $2,929,530  186  518 $458,082,959 (15)  0 (52)  9  134  182 
Apartment Air  11  0 $191,767  87  0 $1,327,364  83  0  77  6  0 (20)
Townhouse New  32  138 $53,804,060  542  3,019 $637,766,584  10 (34)  25  9  3  5 
Townhouse Improvement  8  0 $399,040  151  0 $13,067,939  14  0 (91)  6 (100) (35)
Townhouse Air  0  0  3  0 $1,006,000  0  0  0  50  0  25 
Unspecified New  44  155 $34,868,569  420  1,224 $267,185,128  57  146  223 (8) (4)  2 
Unspecified Improvement  36  33 $172,762  693  638 $2,474,660 (45) (45) (69) (17) (17) (60)
Unspecified Air  0  0  2  0 $4,000  0  0  0  100  0 (91)
Swimming Pool Improvement  0  0  36  0 $2,993,250 (100)  0 (100)  57  0  145 
Secondary Suites New  55  55 $3,739,041  800  800 $53,303,722 (25) (25) (18)  0  0  0 
Secondary Suites Improvement  156  156 $10,676,497  2,125  2,125 $136,979,267 (11) (11) (5) (17) (17) (17)
Additional Dwelling New  10  10 $1,192,578  185  185 $23,679,998 (9) (9) (15)  33  33  38 
Additional Dwelling Improvement  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 (100) (100) (100)

Residential Sum:  1,018  2,644  $502,855,766  19,055  24,948  $5,732,964,951 (9) 13 (2) (9) (9) (7)

Non-Residential Industrial New  1  0 $4,700,000  13  0 $28,381,997  0  0  0 (46)  0 (66)
Industrial Improvement  18  0 $17,931,050  189  0 $109,148,316  125  0  2,165  29  0 (26)
Industrial Air  2  0 $789,500  19  0 $1,657,125  0  0  5,499 (47)  0 (72)
Commercial New  8  0 $29,582,242  113  0 $531,734,866  0  0 (86)  24  0 (24)
Commercial Improvement  159  0 $47,191,270  1,909  0 $534,478,087  7  0 (47) (9) (100) (31)
Commercial Air  31  0 $1,754,424  228  0 $10,306,232  0  0  4  14  0  52 
General New  0  0  5  154 $21,161,792 (100) (100) (100) (38)  470  272 
General Improvement  10  0 $9,418,000  96  0 $23,775,940  150  0  247  45  0  93 
General Air  0  0  2  0 $67,826  0  0  0 (67)  0 (59)
Institutional New  3  0 $23,768,000  40  14 $347,491,618  0  0  870  122  0 (23)
Institutional Improvement  35  0 $14,536,100  437  0 $188,477,103  25  0 (25)  0  0 (19)
Institutional Air  4  0 $1,515,096  58  0 $8,007,813  100  0  1,470  21  0  65 
Government New  0  0  5  0 $7,924,197  0  0  0 (67)  0 (21)
Government Improvement  2  0 $505,000  32  0 $33,537,984  100  0  2,425  60  0  18 
Government Air  1  0 $28,000  26  0 $2,281,582  0  0  0  136  0  523 
Unspecified Improvement  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 (100)  0  0 

Data Source: Bldg Regulations Master Universe
Document Name: Building Permit Application Statement (5)
Last Refreshed :  2026/Jan/05    9:20 am
Prepared by : Business Planning & Performance Measurement
Extracted from POSSE as at: 2026/Jan/05    1:06 am
Page 1 of 2



Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2025/12/01 - 2025/12/31DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING APPROVALS

Retaining Wall New  0  0  1  0 $13,794  0  0  0  0  0  0 
Retaining Wall Improvement  0  0  3  0 $3,911,912  0  0  0  50  0  503 
Special Function Ten New  0  0  1  0 $9,000 (100)  0 (100) (83)  0 (88)
Special Function Ten Improvement  0  0  1  0 $10,000  0  0  0  0  0  0 
Special Function Ten Air  1  0 $4,500  142  0 $4,074,729 (67)  0 (64) (1)  0 (16)

Non-Residenti Sum:  275  0  $151,723,181  3,320  168  $1,856,451,912 15 (100) (53) (2) 442 (25)

Unspecified Unspecified Improvement  1  0 $200,000  1  0 $200,000  0  0  0  0  0  0 
Unspecified Sum:  1  0  $200,000  1  0  $200,000 0 0 0 0 0 0

Subtotal Sum:  1,294  2,644  $654,778,947  22,376  25,116  $7,589,616,863 (5) 13 (22) (8) (8) (12)

Demolition  59  58  $0  915  994  $0  20  5  0  17  14  0 

Total  1,353  2,644 $654,778,947  23,291  25,116 $7,589,616,863 (4) 13 (22) (8) (8) (12)
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DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING APPROVALS

Building Regulations Division
Building Permit Application Statement
For the Period 2025/12/01 - 2025/12/31

Permit Created
Date Permit Number Revision Date

Est Const
Value
Revision
Amt

Total Revision Amount

Revisions to CMF Permits 2025/12/01 to  2025/12/31
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Use Code GroPermit Number

Unspecified BP2025-22947

Unspecified BP2025-22981

Unspecified BP2025-22983

Unspecified BP2025-22993

Unspecified BP2025-23000

Unspecified BP2025-23001

Unspecified BP2025-23005

Unspecified BP2025-23008

Unspecified BP2025-23009

Unspecified BP2025-23010

Unspecified BP2025-23011

Unspecified BP2025-23024

Unspecified BP2025-23039

Unspecified BP2025-23040

Unspecified BP2025-23041

Unspecified BP2025-23048

Unspecified BP2025-23062

Unspecified BP2025-23064

Unspecified BP2025-23069

Unspecified BP2025-23071

Unspecified BP2025-23075

Unspecified BP2025-23094

Unspecified BP2025-23095

Unspecified BP2025-23111

Unspecified BP2025-23117



Unspecified BP2025-23123

Unspecified BP2025-23141

Unspecified BP2025-23179

Unspecified BP2025-23193

Unspecified BP2025-23213

Unspecified BP2025-23215

Unspecified BP2025-23216

Unspecified BP2025-23227

Unspecified BP2025-23258

Unspecified BP2025-23260

Unspecified BP2025-23269

Unspecified BP2025-23277

Unspecified BP2025-23279

Unspecified BP2025-23281

Unspecified BP2025-23283

Unspecified BP2025-23284

Unspecified BP2025-23290

Unspecified BP2025-23291

Unspecified BP2025-23298

Unspecified BP2025-23301

Unspecified BP2025-23304

Unspecified BP2025-23316

Unspecified BP2025-23321

Unspecified BP2025-23335

Unspecified BP2025-23348

Unspecified BP2025-23364

Unspecified BP2025-23388

Unspecified BP2025-23389

Unspecified BP2025-23391

Unspecified BP2025-23394

Unspecified BP2025-23413



Unspecified BP2025-23424

Unspecified BP2025-23441

Unspecified BP2025-23448

Unspecified BP2025-23450

Unspecified BP2025-23456

Unspecified BP2025-23459

Unspecified BP2025-23473

Unspecified BP2025-23478

Unspecified BP2025-23484

Unspecified BP2025-23485

Unspecified BP2025-23491

Unspecified BP2025-23494

Unspecified BP2025-23498

Unspecified BP2025-23499

Unspecified BP2025-23500

Unspecified BP2025-23505

Unspecified BP2025-23515

Unspecified BP2025-23526

Unspecified BP2025-23530

Unspecified BP2025-23537

Unspecified BP2025-23543

Unspecified BP2025-23551

Unspecified BP2025-23559

Unspecified BP2025-23562

Unspecified BP2025-23568

Unspecified BP2025-23582

Unspecified BP2025-23611

Unspecified BP2025-23615

Unspecified BP2025-23622

Unspecified BP2025-23635

Unspecified BP2025-23662



Unspecified BP2025-23664

Unspecified BP2025-23707

Unspecified BP2025-23714

Unspecified BP2025-23782

Unspecified BP2025-23793

Unspecified BP2025-23796

Unspecified BP2025-23797

Unspecified BP2025-23800

Unspecified BP2025-23801

Unspecified BP2025-23813

Unspecified BP2025-23819

Unspecified BP2025-23878

Unspecified BP2025-23880

Unspecified BP2025-23881

Unspecified BP2025-23886

Unspecified BP2025-23887

Unspecified BP2025-23893

Unspecified BP2025-23899

Unspecified BP2025-23927

Unspecified BP2025-23929

Unspecified BP2025-23934

Unspecified BP2025-23946

Unspecified BP2025-23948

Unspecified BP2025-23972

Unspecified BP2025-23991

Unspecified BP2025-24017

Unspecified BP2025-24019

Unspecified BP2025-24021

Unspecified BP2025-24076

Unspecified BP2025-24095

Unspecified BP2025-24105



Unspecified BP2025-24114

Unspecified BP2025-24126

Unspecified BP2025-24130

Unspecified BP2025-24146

Unspecified BP2025-24157

Unspecified BP2025-24171

Unspecified BP2025-24186

Unspecified BP2025-24196

Unspecified BP2025-24199

Unspecified BP2025-24202

Unspecified BP2025-24225

Unspecified BP2025-24245

Unspecified BP2025-24252

Unspecified BP2025-24262

Unspecified BP2025-24266

Unspecified BP2025-24282

Unspecified BP2025-24293

Unspecified BP2025-24299

Unspecified BP2025-24323

Unspecified BP2025-24324

Unspecified BP2025-24325


	Bldg Prmt App Statement
	Bldg Prmt App Statement (1)
	Revisions
	Report 4

